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COURSE HIGHLIGHTS
e Provides internists and general practitioners with an up-to-date focus on
Rheumatologic disorders and a complete general review for rheumatologists.

e Participants should be able to recognize and diagnose common rheumatologic
disorders and discern which patients need referral to a specialist.

TARGET AUDIENCE

This course is designed for internists and general practitioners, but will be applicable to
clinical rheumatologists and rheumatology fellows, as well as allied health staff working
in the aforementioned areas.

LEARNING OBJECTIVES
Upon conclusion of this program, participants should be able to:

e Review basic clinical and therapeutic aspects of rheumatologic conditions
e |Improve interpretation skills for rheumatology laboratory testing

e |dentify patients that can be managed in primary care practices, and patients that
need to be referred to rheumatology specialists

e Review up-to-date information about etiology, pathogenesis, and treatment of
rheumatologic disorders

COURSE DIRECTORS
Andy Abril, M.D.
Benjamin Wang, M.D.

RIS HSRIGE VI CE.MAY0.EDU/RHEUM2018

REGISTRATION FEES

Physicians and Scientists $495
Residents, Fellows, PA’s, Nurses, Allied Health and Retirees $395
LODGING & ACCOMMODATIONS

Coastal view rooms are reserved for attendees and their guests at the group rate
starting at $319 per night plus applicable taxes. Reservations must be made before the
room block is filled or before the expiration date of April 16, 2018, whichever comes
first. Book online or call the Ritz-Carlton at 1-888-763-2960 and identify yourself as a
participant of the Mayo Clinic Rheumatology Review course.

CANCELLATION POLICY
Please visit ce.mayo.edu/cancellation for more information.


https://aws.passkey.com/gt/214256491?gtid=4e2591a3d79e4b0bc7def03fb0ac20cc
ce.mayo.edu/rheum2018

MAYO CLINIC FACULTY

Ejigayehu G. Abate, M.D.
Andy Abril, M.D.

Fawad Aslam, M.B.B.S.
Florentina Berianu, M.D.
Barbara K. Bruce, Ph.D., L.P.

Ronald R. Butendieck, Jr., M.D.

PROGRAM AT-A-GLANCE

Thursday, May 17, 2018

7:45
8:00

8:30
9:00
9:30
9:45
10:15

10:45

11:15

11:45
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
2:45

Introduction and Pre-Test

Approach to Autoimmune Diseases:
Clinical Assessment

Primary Raynauds

Gout Treatment Approach

Q8A

Electronic Poster Session/Break/Exhibits

Rheumatoid Arthritis Diagnostic
Approach

Dermatologic Manifestations of
Rheumatologic Disorders

Interstitial Lung Disease in Connective
Tissue Disorders

Q8A

Psychological Aspects of Pain

Pearls in the Management of Opiates
Fibromyalgia

Q8A

Adjourn

Friday, May 18, 2018

Kenneth T. Calamia, M.D.
Hillary W. Garner, M.D.
W. Leroy Griffing, M.D.
Isabel Mira-Avendano, M.D.
Michael D. Osborne, M.D.

10:15

10:45

11:15
11:45
1:00
1:30
2:00

2:30
2:45

Kimberly Parikh, M.S.N.,
A.R.N.P.

Pragnesh P. Parikh, M.D.
Thomas D. Rizzo, Jr., M.D.
Jason C. Sluzevich, M.D.
Benjamin Wang, M.D.

Approach to the Rheumatoid Arthritis
Treatment

Approach to Oral Lesions in
Rheumatological Disorders

Scleroderma

Q&A

Imaging in Rheumatic Diseases
Approach to Osteoporosis

Why Didn’t Physical Therapy Work?
(and what to do about it)

Q&A
Adjourn

Saturday, May 19, 2018

8:00 Vasculitis General Concepts

8:30 Pulmonary Hypertension in Rheumatology
9:00 Sjogren’s Syndrome

9:30 Q8&A

9:45  Electronic Poster Session/Break/Exhibits
CREDIT

o

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
9:45
10:15
10:45

11:15
11:45
Noon

When to Refer to Rheumatology?

Pain and the Hypermobile Patient
Inflammatory Myopathies

Q8A

Electronic Poster Session/Break/Exhibits
Systemic Lupus

Cardiovascular Risk in Rheumatic
Diseases

The Pregnant Rheumatology Patient
Q&A and Post-Test
Adjourn

In support of improving patient care, this activity is planned and implemented by Mayo Clinic College of Medicine and

Science. Mayo Clinic College of Medicine and Science is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical

Education (ACCME), the Accreditation Council for Pharmacy Education (ACPE), and the American Nurses Credentialing
* Center (ANCC) to provide continuing education for the healthcare team.

Mayo Clinic College of Medicine and Science designates this live activity for a maximum of 15.75 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™.
Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

AAFP This Live activity, 4th Annual Mayo Clinic Rheumatology Review for Primary Care 2018, with a beginning date of 05/17/2018, has
been reviewed and is acceptable for up to 14.25 Prescribed credit(s) by the American Academy of Family Physicians. Physicians should
claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

AOA This program has been accredited by the American Osteopathic Association for 15.75 credits of AOA Category 2-A.

Other Health Care Professionals A certificate of attendance will be provided to other health care professionals for requesting credits in
accordance with state nursing boards, specialty societies, or other professional associations.
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