

for Primary Care 2018

15.75 AMA PRA CATEGORY 1 CREDITS™

THE RITZ-CARLTON AMELIA ISLAND, FLORIDA MAY 17–19, 2018

COURSE HIGHLIGHTS

- Provides internists and general practitioners with an up-to-date focus on Rheumatologic disorders and a complete general review for rheumatologists.
- Participants should be able to recognize and diagnose common rheumatologic disorders and discern which patients need referral to a specialist.

TARGET AUDIENCE

This course is designed for internists and general practitioners, but will be applicable to clinical rheumatologists and rheumatology fellows, as well as allied health staff working in the aforementioned areas.

LEARNING OBJECTIVES

Upon conclusion of this program, participants should be able to:

- Review basic clinical and therapeutic aspects of rheumatologic conditions
- Improve interpretation skills for rheumatology laboratory testing
- Identify patients that can be managed in primary care practices, and patients that need to be referred to rheumatology specialists
- Review up-to-date information about etiology, pathogenesis, and treatment of rheumatologic disorders

COURSE DIRECTORS

Andy Abril, M.D. Benjamin Wang, M.D.

ONLINE REGISTRATION

CE.MAYO.EDU/RHEUM2018

REGISTRATION FEES

Physicians and Scientists \$495 Residents, Fellows, PA's, Nurses, Allied Health and Retirees \$395

LODGING & ACCOMMODATIONS

Coastal view rooms are reserved for attendees and their guests at the group rate starting at \$319 per night plus applicable taxes. Reservations must be made before the room block is filled or before the expiration date of April 16, 2018, whichever comes first. Book online or call the Ritz-Carlton at 1-888-763-2960 and identify yourself as a participant of the Mayo Clinic Rheumatology Review course.

CANCELLATION POLICY

Please visit ce.mayo.edu/cancellation for more information.

MAYO CLINIC FACULTY

Ejigayehu G. Abate, M.D. Andy Abril, M.D. Fawad Aslam, M.B.B.S. Florentina Berianu, M.D. Barbara K. Bruce. Ph.D., L.P. Ronald R. Butendieck, Jr., M.D. Kenneth T. Calamia, M.D. Hillary W. Garner, M.D. W. Leroy Griffing, M.D. Isabel Mira-Avendaño, M.D. Michael D. Osborne. M.D.

Kimberly Parikh, M.S.N., A.R.N.P. Pragnesh P. Parikh, M.D. Thomas D. Rizzo, Jr., M.D. Jason C. Sluzevich, M.D. Benjamin Wang, M.D.

PROGRAM AT-A-GLANCE

Thursday, May 17, 2018

y,	
7:45	Introduction and Pre-Test
8:00	Approach to Autoimmune Diseases: Clinical Assessment
8:30	Primary Raynauds
9:00	Gout Treatment Approach
9:30	Q&A
9:45	Electronic Poster Session/Break/Exhibits
10:15	Rheumatoid Arthritis Diagnostic Approach
10:45	Dermatologic Manifestations of Rheumatologic Disorders
11:15	Interstitial Lung Disease in Connective Tissue Disorders
11:45	Q&A
1:00	Psychological Aspects of Pain
1:30	Pearls in the Management of Opiates
2:00	Fibromyalgia
2:30	Q&A

10:15	Approach to the Rheumatoid Arthritis Treatment	
10:45	Approach to Oral Lesions in Rheumatological Disorders	
11:15	Scleroderma	
11:45	Q&A	
1:00	Imaging in Rheumatic Diseases	
1:30	Approach to Osteoporosis	
2:00	Why Didn't Physical Therapy Work? (and what to do about it)	
2:30	Q&A	
2:45	Adjourn	
Saturday, May 19, 2018		
8:00	When to Refer to Rheumatology?	
8:30	Pain and the Hypermobile Patient	
9:00	Inflammatory Myopathies	
9:30	Q&A	
9:45	Electronic Poster Session/Break/Exhibits	
10:15	Systemic Lupus	

10:45 Cardiovascular Risk in Rheumatic

11:15 The Pregnant Rheumatology Patient

Diseases

Noon Adjourn

11:45 Q&A and Post-Test

2:45

8:00 Vasculitis General Concepts

8:30 Pulmonary Hypertension in Rheumatology

9:00 Sjogren's Syndrome

Adjourn

Friday, May 18, 2018

9:30 A&O

9:45 Electronic Poster Session/Break/Exhibits

CREDIT



In support of improving patient care, this activity is planned and implemented by Mayo Clinic College of Medicine and Science. Mayo Clinic College of Medicine and Science is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME), the Accreditation Council for Pharmacy Education (ACPE), and the American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC) to provide continuing education for the healthcare team.

Mayo Clinic College of Medicine and Science designates this live activity for a maximum of 15.75 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

AAFP This Live activity, 4th Annual Mayo Clinic Rheumatology Review for Primary Care 2018, with a beginning date of 05/17/2018, has been reviewed and is acceptable for up to 14.25 Prescribed credit(s) by the American Academy of Family Physicians. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

AOA This program has been accredited by the American Osteopathic Association for 15.75 credits of AOA Category 2-A.

Other Health Care Professionals A certificate of attendance will be provided to other health care professionals for requesting credits in accordance with state nursing boards, specialty societies, or other professional associations.



Jacksonville, FL 32224 4500 San Pablo Road

NON-PROFIT ORG. U.S. POSTAGE MAYO CLINIC PAID

MAYO CLINIC

CE.MAYO.EDU/RHEUM2018

improvement, practice innovations and interesting case reports. Abstracts

will be peer-reviewed. For further information, please email

FLACMEABSTRACTS@mayo.edu.

Submit an abstract in the area of rheumatology either case series, casecontrol, or randomized trials; as well as, outcome studies, quality

for Primary Care 2018

CALL FOR ABSTRACTS

@2017 Mayo Foundation for Medical Education and Research | MC8100-86rev1217